First Name
Joshua
David
Grayson
Sarah
Taylor (moved)
Jaina
Oliver
Pierson
Sam
Gregory
Ella
Brandon
Carson
Kate

Evan

Alan
Connor
Tucker
Joshua (moved)
Ava
Helena
Judah

Average Score
55.0%
87.5%

78.8%

57.9%

90.0%

90.0%
90.0%
90.0%
66.7%
83.8%
90.0%
95.0%
63.4%
80.0%
83.3%
90.0%

Multiples and Divisibility

4.0A4

NC

NC

NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC

1/18/17

75.0%

77.5%

25.8%

80.0%

77.5%
70.0%

36.7%

70.0%

NC = not completed

Factors
4.0A.4

NC

NC

NC
NC
NC

NC
NC

NC

NC

NC
NC

Factors
4.0A.4

1/18/17 2/1/17

55.0%
76.7% 100.0%

80.0%  80.0%

50.0%  90.0%

90.0%

68.3% 100.0%

90.0%
80.0%  90.0%
66.7%
83.3% 90.0%
76.7% 100.0%
95.0%
71.7%  90.0%

76.7%  90.0%
83.3%
90.0%



