		Multiples and Divisibility 4.0A.4	Factors		Factors
First Name	Average Score	4.0A.4 1/18/17	4.OA.4	1/18/17	4.OA.4 2/1/17
Joshua	55.0%		NC	1/10/1/	55.0%
David	87.5%			76.7%	100.0%
Grayson		NC	NC	/0.//0	100.070
Sarah	78.8%			80.0%	80.0%
Taylor (moved)		-	-	0010/0	-
Jaina	57.9%	25.8%		50.0%	90.0%
Oliver		NC	NC		
Pierson	90.0%	NC	NC		90.0%
Sam		NC	NC		
Gregory	90.0%	80.0%		68.3%	100.0%
Ella		NC	NC		
Brandon	90.0%	NC	NC		90.0%
Carson	90.0%	NC		80.0%	90.0%
Kate	66.7%	NC	NC		66.7%
Evan	83.8%	77.5%		83.3%	90.0%
Alan	90.0%	70.0%		76.7%	100.0%
Connor	95.0%	NC	NC		95.0%
Tucker	63.4%	36.7%		71.7%	90.0%
Joshua (moved)		-	-		-
Ava	80.0%	70.0%		76.7%	90.0%
Helena	83.3%	NC	NC		83.3%
Judah	90.0%	NC	NC		90.0%